
Assessment and Reporting Calendar 2022-2023 
 

Week 
Commencing 

 

Autumn Term 2022 
 

05/09/22 
 

INSET Day: Monday 5 September 2022 
Term Begins: Tuesday 6 September 2022 
Battle of Britain Day: Thursday 8 September 2022 

12/09/22 
 

Y13 IB Formative Assessment (in class) 
 
 

19/09/22  
 
 

26/09/22  
 
 

03/10/22 
 

Y13 IB Assessment 1 
 
 

10/10/22 
 

Y10 Parents’ Evening (Settling In): Tuesday 11 October 2022 
Y11 English Literature Paper 1 Mock examination (in hall) Friday 14 October 
 

17/10/22 
 

Chique Week 2022 
16+ Open Evening: Tuesday 18 October 2022  
 

24/10/22 
 

Half Term 
 
 

31/10/22 14+ Evening: Tuesday 1 November 2022 
Y11 English Literature Paper 2 Mock examination (in hall) Friday 4 November 
 

7/11/22 Y11 & Y13 Autumn Assessment 
16+ IB Open Evening: Tuesday 8 November 2022 
 

14/11/22 
 

 
 
 

21/11/22 
 

Y12 Art Controlled conditions 
 
 

28/11/22 Y10/12 Autumn Assessment 
 
 

05/12/22 
 

Y13 IB Assessment 2 
Y11 Art Controlled conditions 
 

12/12/22 
 

Last Day of Term: Friday 16h December 2022 
 
 

 Christmas Holiday 
 
 
 



Week 
Commencing 

 

Spring Term 2023 
 

02/01/23 
 

INSET Day: Thursday 5 January 2022 
Friday 6 January 2022 
 

9/01/23 
 

Y11 IGCSE English Literature exam Paper 1: Monday 9 January 
Y11 Spring Assessment 
 

16/01/23 
 

LIBF CFS/DFS Written examinations 
Y11 IGCSE English Literature exam Paper 2: Wednesday 18 January 
Y13IB Mock week 
 

23/01/23 
 
 

Y11 Mock exams 
Y13 Spring Assessment and Report 
Y12 Photography Controlled conditions 

30/1/23 Y11 Mock exams 
Y13 Art Controlled conditions 
 

06/02/23 Y13 Photography Controlled conditions 
Y13IB Parents Evening Tuesday 7 February 
Y11 Graphics Mock exam 

13/02/23 Half Term 
 
 

20/02/23  
 
 

27/02/23 Y11 Parents’ Evening: Tuesday 28 February 2023 
Y11 Art Final Controlled Conditions 
 

06/03/23 Y10/12 Spring Assessment 
Y13 AL Parents’ Evening: Tuesday 7 March 2023 
 

13/03/23 
 

Y13IB Assessment 3 
Y13 Study Leave for Mocks 
NEA Completed & handed to staff 

20/03/23 
 

Y11 Summer Assessment and Report  
Y12 AL/IB Parents’ Evening: Tuesday 28 March 2023 
Y13 Mock Week (Hall) 

27/03/23 
 

All students to be informed this week of their Coursework & NEA marks  
Last Day of Term:  Friday 31 March 2023 
 

03/04/2023 Easter Holidays 
 
 
 



 

Week 
Commencing 

 

Summer Term 2021 
 
 

17/04/23 Y12IB Mock exam week 
Y11 Graphics Final Controlled conditions 
Y13 IB Final day of formal lessons Friday 21 April 2023 

24/04/23 Y12 AL Mock exam week 
Y13 IB check in week  
Y13 AL Summer Assessment 
Y13 Photography final Controlled conditions 

01/05/23 
 

Public Holiday:  Monday 1 May 2022 
Y12 AL Mock exam week 
Y13 IB Exams start 
Y11 Art CCS Controlled conditions 

08/05/23 Public Holiday:  Tuesday 9 May 2023 
Y13 Art Final exam 
Y11 Final Day: Wednesday 10 May 2023 tbc 
Y13 Final Day: Friday 12 May 2023 tbc  

15/05/23 GCSE and GCE exams start 
 
 

22/05/23 Y12 Photo Controlled conditions 
 
 

29/05/23 Half Term 
 
 

05/06/23  
 
 

12/06/23 Y10 Summer examinations (in class) 
Y12 Summer Assessment and Report 
 

19/06/23 GCSE and GCE exams end 
Y10 Art CCS Controlled conditions 
 

26/06/23 Y10 Summer Assessment & Report 
 

03/07/23 New Academic Year Starts: Monday 3 July 2023 
Y12 Art Controlled conditions 
 

10/07/23 Y10 Parents’ Evening: Tuesday 12 July 2023 
 
 

17/07/23 Last Day of Term: Friday 21 July 2023 
 
 

 Summer Holidays 
 
 
 

 
 


